HB3466 FA1 WestTa-AB(Untimely Filed) 3/5/2020 11:59:19 am

FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
State of Oklahoma

CHAIR: If move to amend HB3466 Page 2, 3 Section 1 Lines 18 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 2, Section 1, Lines 19 and 20 by deleting the language beginning on Line 19 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 20; On Page 3, Section 1, Lines 1 and 2 by deleting the language beginning on Line 19 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 20; On Page 3, Section 1, Lines 1 and 2 by deleting the language beginning on Line 1 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 2; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 2 by inserting the word "and" between the words "district" and "two"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator". AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS AMEND AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS	SPEAKER:
Page 2, 3 Section 1 Lines Of the printed Bill 18-20; 1-4, 15 Of the Engrossed Bill On Page 2, Section 1, Line 18 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 2, Section 1, Lines 19 and 20 by deleting the language beginning on Line 19 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 20; On Page 3, Section 1, Lines 1 and 2 by deleting the language beginning on Line 1 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 2; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 2 by inserting the word "and" between the words "district" and "two"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator".	CHAIR:
Page 2, 3 Section 1 Lines 18-20; 1-4, 15 Of the Engrossed Bill On Page 2, Section 1, Line 18 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 2, Section 1, Lines 19 and 20 by deleting the language beginning on Line 19 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 20; On Page 3, Section 1, Lines 1 and 2 by deleting the language beginning on Line 1 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 2; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 2 by inserting the word "and" between the words "district" and "two"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator".	
word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 2, Section 1, Lines 19 and 20 by deleting the language beginning on Line 19 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 20; On Page 3, Section 1, Lines 1 and 2 by deleting the language beginning on Line 1 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 2; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 2 by inserting the word "and" between the words "district" and "two"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator".	Page
On Page 3, Section 1, Lines 1 and 2 by deleting the language beginning on Line 1 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 2; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 2 by inserting the word "and" between the words "district" and "two"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator".	
Line 1 with the word "who" through the word "certificates" on Line 2; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 2 by inserting the word "and" between the words "district" and "two"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator".	
"district" and "two"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 3 by deleting the language beginning with the word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator". AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS Amendment submitted by: Tammy West	
Word "who" through the word "certificates"; On Page 3, Section 1, Line 4 by inserting after the word "large" and before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator". AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS Amendment submitted by: Tammy West	
before the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools of Oklahoma"; and On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator". AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS Amendment submitted by: Tammy West	
AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS Amendment submitted by: Tammy West	pefore the period "." the words "who shall be lay citizens not having a teaching certificate and having at least one child in the public schools
Amendment submitted by: Tammy West	On Page 3, Section 1, Line 15 by striking the words "twelve educator".
Amendment submitted by: Tammy West	
Amendment submitted by: Tammy West	
	AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS
	Amendment submitted by: Tammy West Adopted:

Reading Clerk